Nashville Christian School

2020-2021 High School Girls Basketball

Name

Kameryn Bishop
Grayson Bonds
Macy Crampton
Karlee Downing
Reese Dugger
Charley Harper
Hannah Johnson
Lizzie Lacy

Reagan Locke

Kate McClary
Whitley Miller
Emma Oberbreckling
Riley O’Connor
Skylar Oliver

Ava Pomeroy

Julia Belle Sisemore

Grade

11
10
11
10
10
10

9
11

9

9
10
11
11
11
10
10

Head Coach

Dan Wilkerson

Assistant Coaches
Kelsey Gregory
Kendall Lewis

Trainer
Kim Walter

Manager
Millie Boone



